Sunny
future
1/8
NAXIS N3
The infra-red panel
of the future

Quality has a name and that name is NAXIS New Energy Concepts.
N
A
X
IS
 N
3
80 x 120 cm, 750 Watt/900 Watt 50 x 120 cm, 500 Watt 50 x 80 cm, 300 Watt
Naxis N3
NAXIS New Energy Concepts – QUALITY MADE IN EUROPE
THE BEST PRICE/PERFORMANCE RATIO
The current NAXIS – N3 range is supplied in the
following power levels for wall and ceiling mounting:
We provide a 10-year warranty on all NAXIS - N3 – infra-red heaters.
Order number Dimensions Output/connected load
 N3-300-50080-OR 50 x   80 cm 300 Watt 230 V/50 Hz
 N3-500-50120-OR 50 x 120 cm 500 Watt 230 V/50 Hz
 N3-750-80120-OR 80 x 120 cm 750 Watt 230 V/50 Hz
 N3-900-80120-OR 80 x 120 cm 900 Watt 230 V/50 Hz
6/8 S / 6
Plain white radiators are a thing of the past. Now exciting and luxurious material
surfaces can skilfully put your radiators in the spotlight. Fast and effective room
heating has never been as stylish. Give your home an impressive upgrade with

heater. This means cost-efficient heat yield without the arduous task of feeding the stove
with wood, without a chimney and without the hassle of cleaning and disposing of the ash.
The other advantage of the NAXIS – N3 Rondo is that the radiant heat is fully available within just a few
minutes. And what's more, the room temperature can be regulated at any time with a room thermostat.
The NAXIS – N3 Rondo is available as a floor standing model, a wall-hung
model or as a wall-hung corner version. The standard colour is white RAL9010.
Naxis N3 Rondo
N
A
X
IS
 N
3
We provide a 10-year warranty on all NAXIS - N3 – infra-red heaters.
Product type Order number Dimensions Output/connected load
 floor standing model  N3-9010-50150-SM 50 x 150 cm 1.000 Watt 230 V/50 Hz
 wall-hung model  N3-9010-50150-HM 50 x 150 cm 1.000 Watt 230 V/50 Hz
 wall-hung model –
 corner version
 N3-9010-50150-HE 50 x 150 cm 1.000 Watt 230 V/50 Hz
50 x 150 cm wall-hung model – corner version 50 x 150 cm floor standing model
1/4
NAXIS

control during manufacture. The result is products of the highest quality.
N
A
X
IS
 B
A
S
IC
 L
IN
E
Naxis Basic Line
NAXIS New Energy Concepts – QUALITY MADE IN EUROPE
Order number Dimensions Output/connected load
 BL-3001-50080-MR 50 x  80 cm 300 Watt 230 V/50 Hz
 BL-3001-30120-MR 30 x 120 cm 300 Watt 230 V/50 Hz
 BL-5001-50120-MR 50 x 120 cm 500 Watt 230 V/50 Hz
 BL-7501-80120-MR 80 x 120 cm 750 Watt 230 V/50 Hz
 BL-9001-80120-MR 80 x 120 cm 900 Watt 230 V/50 Hz
50 x 80 cm, 300 Watt 50 x 120 cm, 500 Watt 80 x 120 cm, 750/900 Watt30 x 120 cm, 300 Watt
The current BASIC LINE range is supplied in the following power levels for wall and ceiling mounting:
We provide a 10-year warranty on all NAXIS infra-red heaters.
1/4